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Falkenberg Classic 2017

FMK

Klass 2. Std, -65 till 1000cc Tusencupen
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Started: 21

Name
Entrant

Classified: 21

Car
CITY / Club

Not Classified: O

Gap

15 - 17 September 2017

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

In

1
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12

13
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15
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17

60

52

50

53

30

36

43

62

28

49

31

13

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT1E

CT6F

CT6F

CT6F

CT1E

CT6F

CT1E

CT1E

CT1E

10

11

12

Tobias Stahlberg (SWE)

Torbjérm Andersson (SWE)

Reinhold Daubner (SWE)

Jan Gunleik Kilen (NOR)

Christer Olsson (SWE)

Lars-Erik Danielsson (SWE)

Per Ola Persson (SWE)

PerssonPartners AB

Ulf Svensson (SWE)

Karl-Gustaf Rundberg (SWE)

Rost o Rok Racing

Anne Grete Dahl (NOR)

Krister Wigren (SWE)

Peter Nylén (SWE)
Knalle Racing

Peter Kumlin (SWE)

Gert Kronborg (SWE)

Sven-Ola Stenquist (SWE)

Kenneth Nilsson (SWE)

Tobias Svanberg (SWE)

Swan Hill Racing

BMC Cooper970 S
Ekerd
KAK

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Fiat Abarth 1000 Corsa

Arboga

Kolsva MS
Austin Cooper S
Nykirke

NSK

SAAB 96 Sport
Tomelilla
Tomelilla MK
SAAB 96 Sport
Surahammar
MSK Hammaren
SAAB96
Halmstad

RHK

SAAB96
Alvangen

SVKG

SAAB96
Klippan

Hyllinge MS

Austin Cooper970 S

Nykirke

NSK

SAAB 96 Sport
Léddekdpinge
Arlévs MC
Saab 96 Sport
Trollhattan
RHK

AustinA 35
Vindn

RHK

SAAB96
Ystad

Svedala MK
Fiat Abarth 850 TC
Skepplanda
SSK

SAAB96
Teckomatorp
RHK

AustinA 35
Frandefors
Bengts fors MC

Morris Cooper 970 S

-- 12 laps --

0241

7.864

24.286

30.203

30.812

32.565

34.021

47.865

58.721

59.577

1:00550

1:03225

-- 11 laps --

3.905

5725

6.666

13:41.091

13:41.332

13:48.955

14:05377

14:11.294

14:11.903

14:13.656

14:15.112

14:28.956

14:39.812

14:40.668

14:41641

14:44316

13:45572

13:49477

13:51.297

13:52.238

96.96

96.93

96.04

94.17

9352

9345

93.26

93.10

91.62

9049

9040

90.30

90.03

8840

87.98

87.79

87.69

1:

05247

:05095

105821

108512

107841

107932

:07.052

:05.742

:10613

109213

09571

:09.356

109827

112472

111874

111686

112529

101.69

101.92

100.80

96.84

97.80

9767

98.95

100.92

93.96

95.86

9537

95.66

95.02

9155

9231

9255

9148

12

12

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

Fastest time : 1:05.095 inlap 12 by nbr. 52 : Torbjérn Andersson (Morris Cooper 970 S)

Results: www.raceresults.se
Tadingsledare

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 16-09-2017 - 14:50

Ulf Sannell

Domare

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

@

Klass 2. Std, -65 till 1000cc Tusencupen

Result of Race 1

Falkenberg Classic 2017
FMK

15 - 17 September 2017
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Started: 21 Classified: 21 Not Classified: O
Name Car Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In

18 2 CTiE 6 Alf Karlsson (SWE) SAAB96 22.981 14:08.553 86.00 1:13034 9085 11
Ahus
RHK

19 11 CTiE 7 Fredrik Bolander (SWE) Austin A40 Futura 25.581 14:11.153 85.74 1:13384 9041 11
Rosersberg
RHK

20 5 <CTiE 8 Emil Andersson (SWE) SAAB93B 30.405 14:15977 85.26 1:13865 8982 10
Joénkoéping
Svedala MK

21 4 CT1E 9 Per Hageman (SWE) SAAB93B 1:07.160 14:52.732 81.75 1:16.808 86.38 3

No Racing Team Malmd
RHK
Best time summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
1 Peter Kumlin Austin A35 CT1E 1:09827 12 95.02 kph
52 Torbjom Andersson Morris Cooper 970 S CT6F 1:05.095 12 10192 kph

Fastest time : 1:05.095 inlap 12 by nbr. 52 : Torbjérn Andersson (Morris Cooper 970 S)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB
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Tadingsledare Domare
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